Food Program Official Inspection Report

Siskiyou County Community Development Department
Environmental Health Division
806 S. Main Street
Yreka, California 96097
phone: (530) 841-2100, fax: (530) 841-4076

Facility Name:

Holiday Inn Express

Permit #
000258

Address:

707 Montague Rd, Yreka CA 96097

Permit Holder:

DRD Hospitality

Permit To Operate:
Xl vaid ] Not valid

Phone:

530-842-1600

Email: hiexpressyreka@gmail.com

Food Safety Certified Employee:

Expiration Date:

MAJ

ouT

COS

The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:

Food Temp.

Prep./ Service

Storage/ Disp.

Frozen Food

Pure Food

Reused Food

Protection Time/ Temp.

Transportation

Storage Fac.

Oolo|N]|]o|la]lh|lwWIN]F-

Refrig. Units

10

Thermometer

Food Storage

Hazardous Mat.

12

Spoils

13

Wash/ Sanitize

14

Equip. Condition

15

Utensil Condition

Uten./Equip.

16

Storage

17

Handwashing

18

Employee Hygiene

Employee

19

Employee Habits

20

Food Cert./ Card

21

Water

22

Cross Con.

23

Liquid Waste

24

Refuse

25

Rodents/ Insects

Vermin | Waste | Water

26

Animal/ Fowl

27

Ventilation

28

Doors

29

Floors

Facilities

30

Walls - Ceilings

31

Toilet Fac.

32

Janitorial Fac.

33

Lighting

34

Clothing - Linen

Misc.

35

Signs

36

Misc.

ROUTINE INSPECTION CONDUCTED THIS DATE

14) Observed the plumbing to the 3-compartment sinks and convection oven piped into
the floor sink without a 1" air gap. Ensure these pipes are plumbed indirectly with a 1"air
gap from the lip or rim of the floor sink. Correct immediately.

14) Observed bare wood shelving in the kitchen. Ensure bare wood is finished to be
nonabsorbent, easily cleanable, durable, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days.

30) Observed holes, paint peeling, and rough or dusty finishes on the walls throughout
the kitchen. Ensure the finished on the walls to be durable in construction, easily
cleanable, non-porous, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days.

NOTE: Facility does not have a food manager safety certificate, but was instructed on
02/02/2024 to obtain a food manager within 60 days.

MAJ = Major violation

QUT = Out of compliance COS = Corrected on-site

Received By (Print):

Raina Freitas

Received by (Signature): Date:

03/08/2024

REHS (Print):

Chalyn Dewey

REHS (Signature): Phone:
530-841-2112

Page 1

Last modified 4/12/2023




Facility Name: Holiday Inn Express

The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:

Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): Date:
Raina Freitas 03/08/2024
REHS (Print): REHS (Signature): Phone:
Chalyn Dewey 530-841-2112

Page 2




Facility Name: Holiday Inn Express

The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:

Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): Date:
Raina Freitas 03/08/2024
REHS (Print): REHS (Signature): Phone:
Chalyn Dewey 530-841-2112

Page 3




Facility Name: . iiay Inn Express

The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:

Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): Date:
Raina Freitas 03/08/2024
REHS (Print): REHS (Signature): Phone:
Chalyn Dewey 530-841-2112

Page 4




	REHS_Phone: 
	REHS: 
	ReceivedDate: 
	ReceivedName: 
	Narrative4: 
	FacilityName: 
	Narrative3:  
	Narrative2: 
	REHS_Phone: 530-841-2112
	REHS: Chalyn Dewey
	ReceivedDate: 03/08/2024
	ReceivedName: Raina Freitas
	Check Box0: 
	35: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	34: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	33: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	32: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	31: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	30: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	29: 
	2: Off
	0: Off
	1: Yes

	28: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	27: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	26: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	25: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	24: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	23: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	22: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	21: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	20: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	19: 
	1: Off
	0: Off
	2: Off

	18: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	17: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	16: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	15: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	14: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	13: 
	2: Off
	1: Yes
	0: Off

	12: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	11: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	10: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	9: 
	2: Off
	0: Off
	1: Off

	8: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	7: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	6: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	5: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	4: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	3: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	2: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	1: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	0: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off


	Narrative1:                         ROUTINE INSPECTION CONDUCTED THIS DATE
 
 
14) Observed the plumbing to the 3-compartment sinks and convection oven piped into the floor sink without a 1" air gap. Ensure these pipes are plumbed indirectly with a 1"air gap from the lip or rim of the floor sink. Correct immediately. 
 
14) Observed bare wood shelving in the kitchen. Ensure bare wood is finished to be nonabsorbent, easily cleanable, durable, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days.
 
30) Observed holes, paint peeling, and rough or dusty finishes on the walls throughout the kitchen. Ensure the finished on the walls to be durable in construction, easily cleanable, non-porous, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days.
 
 
 
NOTE: Facility does not have a food manager safety certificate, but was instructed on 02/02/2024 to obtain a food manager within 60 days. 
	ExpirationDate: 
	CertifiedEmployee: 
	Email: hiexpressyreka@gmail.com
	Phone: 530-842-1600
	Not Valid: Off
	Valid: Yes
	PermitHolder: DRD Hospitality
	Address: 707 Montague Rd, Yreka CA 96097
	PermitNumber: 000258
	FacilityName: Holiday Inn Express


