

Food Program Official Inspection Report

Siskiyou County Community Development Department Environmental Health Division 806 S. Main Street Yreka, California 96097 phone: (530) 841-2100, fax: (530) 841-4076

Andress TO7 Montague Rd, Yreka CA 96097 Permit Holder: BND Hospitality Dentity Dentity <thdentity< th=""> <thdentity< th=""> Dentity<!--</th--><th>Facility</th><th>/ Na</th><th>^{ame:} Holiday In</th><th>n Ex</th><th>pres</th><th>s</th><th>Permit # 000258</th></thdentity<></thdentity<>	Facility	/ Na	^{ame:} Holiday In	n Ex	pres	s	Permit # 000258
Permit Holder: DRD Hospitality Permit To Operate: Not Valid Phome: 530-842-1600 E-mail: hiexpressyreka@gmail.com Expiration Date: Food Safety Carified Employee: Expiration Date: Expiration Date: Expiration Date: Image: Image: Image: ROUTINE INSPECTION CONDUCTED THIS DATE Expiration Date: Image: Image: Image: Image: ROUTINE INSPECTION CONDUCTED THIS DATE Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image:	Address: 707 Montague Rd. Yreka CA 96097						
Phone: 530-842-1600 E-mail: Interpressyreka@gmail.com Food Sately, Contined Employee: Expiration Date: Expiration Date: Image: Image: The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows: Image: Image: ROUTINE INSPECTION CONDUCTED THIS DATE Image: Image: ROUTINE INSPECTION CONDUCTED THIS DATE Image: Image: Routine Trade Image: Image: Image: Image: Routine Trade Image: Image: Image: Routine Trade Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image:<	Permi	: Ho	lder:				Permit To Operate:
3.30-042-1600 Interpress/relating grindin.com Ford State/condition Employee: Expiration Date: Image: State and State			DRD Hosp	oitalit	y		
Mod OUT COS The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows: Image: Stand Display Stand	Phone	:	530-842-1600				^{E-mail:} hiexpressyreka@gmail.com
ging 1 Fract Temp. ROUTINE INSPECTION CONDUCTED THIS DATE 3 Strange/Disp. 1 Fract Teod 1 4 Fract Teod 1 1 Pract Teod 1 5 Fract Teod 1 1 Observed the plumbing to the 3-compartment sinks and convection oven piped into the floor sink without a 1* air gap Ensure these pipes are plumbed indirectly with a 1*air gap from the lip or rim of the floor sink. Correct immediately. 14) Observed the plumbing to the 3-compartment sinks and convection oven piped into the floor sink. Correct immediately. 14) Observed the plumbing to the 3-compartment sinks and convection oven piped into the floor sink. Correct immediately. 14) Observed bare wood shelving in the kitchen. Ensure bare wood is finished to be nonabsorbent, easily cleanable, durable, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. 30) Observed holes, paint peeling, and rough or dusty finishes on the walls throughout the kitchen. Ensure the finished to be durable in construction, easily cleanable, non-porous, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. 15 Under a conden X 16 Strange Conden X 17 Hendwashing X 18 Enclopee Holes X 19 Strange Conden X 20 <t< td=""><td>Food</td><td>Safe</td><td>ety Certified Employ</td><td>/ee:</td><td></td><td></td><td>Expiration Date:</td></t<>	Food	Safe	ety Certified Employ	/ee:			Expiration Date:
Image: Service in the service of th				MAJ	OUT	COS	The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:
a) National Factorization 14) Observed bare wood shelving in the kitchen. Ensure bare wood is finished to be nonabsorbent, easily cleanable, durable, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. a) B Bring Units 11 10 Thermometer 11 11 11 Taradous Mat. 11 11 12 Bools 11 12 13 Wash/Samitze 11 14 20 Doserved holes, paint peeling, and rough or dusty finishes on the walls throughout the kitchen. Ensure the finished on the walls to be durable in construction, easily cleanable, non-porous, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. 11 Taradous Mat. 11 Equip Condition 11 14 Device Condition 11 11 Equip Condition 11 14 Device Condition 11 12 NOTE: Facility does not have a food manager safety certificate, but was instructed on 02/02/2024 to obtain a food manager within 60 days. 02/02/2024 to obtain a food manager within 60 days. 11 Harden 11 Harden 11 Harden 11 12 Endoter / frait 11 11 Harden 11 11 13 Telesee	Γemp.	1	Food Temp.				
a) Notaspondation 14) Observed bare wood shelving in the kitchen. Ensure bare wood is finished to be nonabsorbent, easily cleanable, durable, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. a) B Bring. Units 14) Observed holes, paint peeling, and rough or dusty finishes on the walls to be durable in construction, easily cleanable, non-porous, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. a) 11 Hazardous Mat. 14) Observed holes, paint peeling, and rough or dusty finishes on the walls to be durable in construction, easily cleanable, non-porous, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. a) 11 Hazardous Mat. 14) Observed holes, paint peeling, and rough or dusty finishes on the walls to be durable in construction, easily cleanable, non-porous, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. a) 14) Devale Condition 14) 14 Equip. Condition 14) Devale Condition 14) 15 Useral Condition 14) Devale Condition 14) 16 Useral Condition 14) Devale Condition 14) 19 Employee Holits 14) 14) Devale Condition 14) 19 Employee Holits 14) 14) 14) Devale Condition 14)		2	Prep./ Service				ROUTINE INSPECTION CONDUCTED THIS DATE
a) National Factorization 14) Observed bare wood shelving in the kitchen. Ensure bare wood is finished to be nonabsorbent, easily cleanable, durable, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. a) B Bring Units 11 10 Thermometer 11 11 11 Taradous Mat. 11 11 12 Bools 11 12 13 Wash/Samitze 11 14 20 Doserved holes, paint peeling, and rough or dusty finishes on the walls throughout the kitchen. Ensure the finished on the walls to be durable in construction, easily cleanable, non-porous, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. 11 Taradous Mat. 11 Equip Condition 11 14 Device Condition 11 11 Equip Condition 11 14 Device Condition 11 12 NOTE: Facility does not have a food manager safety certificate, but was instructed on 02/02/2024 to obtain a food manager within 60 days. 02/02/2024 to obtain a food manager within 60 days. 11 Harden 11 Harden 11 Harden 11 12 Endoter / frait 11 11 Harden 11 11 13 Telesee	Jer	3	Storage/ Disp.				
a) National Factorization 14) Observed bare wood shelving in the kitchen. Ensure bare wood is finished to be nonabsorbent, easily cleanable, durable, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. a) B Bring Units 11 10 Thermometer 11 11 11 Taradous Mat. 11 11 12 Bools 11 12 13 Wash/Samitze 11 14 20 Doserved holes, paint peeling, and rough or dusty finishes on the walls throughout the kitchen. Ensure the finished on the walls to be durable in construction, easily cleanable, non-porous, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. 11 Taradous Mat. 11 Equip Condition 11 14 Device Condition 11 11 Equip Condition 11 14 Device Condition 11 12 NOTE: Facility does not have a food manager safety certificate, but was instructed on 02/02/2024 to obtain a food manager within 60 days. 02/02/2024 to obtain a food manager within 60 days. 11 Harden 11 Harden 11 Harden 11 12 Endoter / frait 11 11 Harden 11 11 13 Telesee	Tir	4	Frozen Food				
a) National Factorization 14) Observed bare wood shelving in the kitchen. Ensure bare wood is finished to be nonabsorbent, easily cleanable, durable, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. a) B Bring Units 11 10 Thermometer 11 11 11 Taradous Mat. 11 11 12 Bools 11 12 13 Wash/Samitze 11 14 20 Doserved holes, paint peeling, and rough or dusty finishes on the walls throughout the kitchen. Ensure the finished on the walls to be durable in construction, easily cleanable, non-porous, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. 11 Taradous Mat. 11 Equip Condition 11 14 Device Condition 11 11 Equip Condition 11 14 Device Condition 11 12 NOTE: Facility does not have a food manager safety certificate, but was instructed on 02/02/2024 to obtain a food manager within 60 days. 02/02/2024 to obtain a food manager within 60 days. 11 Harden 11 Harden 11 Harden 11 12 Endoter / frait 11 11 Harden 11 11 13 Telesee	ctio	-					
a) National Factorization 14) Observed bare wood shelving in the kitchen. Ensure bare wood is finished to be nonabsorbent, easily cleanable, durable, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. a) B Bring Units 11 10 Thermometer 11 11 11 Taradous Mat. 11 11 12 Bools 11 12 13 Wash/Samitze 11 14 20 Doserved holes, paint peeling, and rough or dusty finishes on the walls throughout the kitchen. Ensure the finished on the walls to be durable in construction, easily cleanable, non-porous, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. 11 Taradous Mat. 11 Equip Condition 11 14 Device Condition 11 11 Equip Condition 11 14 Device Condition 11 12 NOTE: Facility does not have a food manager safety certificate, but was instructed on 02/02/2024 to obtain a food manager within 60 days. 02/02/2024 to obtain a food manager within 60 days. 11 Harden 11 Harden 11 Harden 11 12 Endoter / frait 11 11 Harden 11 11 13 Telesee	rote		-				gap from the lip of firm of the noor sink. Correct infinediately.
9 Refrig. Units Information of the sensity cleanable, durable, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. 10 Thermometer 30) Observed holes, paint peeling, and rough or dusty finishes on the walls throughout the kitchen. Ensure the finished on the walls to be durable in construction, easily cleanable, non-porous, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. 11 Hazarous Mat. Ite kitchen. Ensure the finished on the walls to be durable in construction, easily cleanable, non-porous, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. 13 Wash/ Sanitze Ite kitchen. Ensure the finished on the walls to be durable in construction, easily cleanable, non-porous, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days. 14 Equp. Condition X 15 Usrage NOTE: Facility does not have a food manager safety certificate, but was instructed on 02/02/2024 to obtain a food manager within 60 days. 11 Hadwashing Ite Employee Holes Ite Strongee Cont 12 Food Cert / Card Ite Strongee To Card Ite Strongee Cont 13 Uquity Waste Ite Strongee Cont Ite Strongee Cont 14 Endore Vingene Ite Strongee Cont Ite Strongee Cont 15 Usronge Ite Strongee Ite Strongee Ite Strongee 20 Foods Ite Strongee Ite Strongee <td><u> </u></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>14) Observed bare wood shelving in the kitchen. Ensure bare wood is finished to be</td>	<u> </u>						14) Observed bare wood shelving in the kitchen. Ensure bare wood is finished to be
12 Seoils Image: Condition Image: Condit	ge	-					nonabsorbent, easily cleanable, durable, and smooth. Repair or correct within 90 days.
12 Seoils Image: Condition Image: Condit	tora	_					20) Observed heles, point peoling, and rough or ducty finishes on the wells throughout
12 Seoils Image: Condition Image: Condit	s pc	_					
is Wash/ Sanitize Image: Sanitiz Image: Sanitiz Image: Sanitiz<	ъо́ц						
Internation X NOTE: Facility does not have a food manager safety certificate, but was instructed on 02/02/2024 to obtain a food manager within 60 days. Internation Internation Internation Internation Internation Internation Internation Internation Internation	quip.	-	-				
Io Jaidage Io Jaidaidae Jaidae Jaidae J					X		
In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In Bailage In B	'n./E						NOTE: Facility does not have a food manager safety certificate, but was instructed on
and the second	Ute						
B Employee Hygiene Image: Construction of the sector of t	-	-					
20 Food Cert/ Card Image: Constant of the second s	учее						
20 Food Cert/ Card Image: Constant of the second s	mpla	19	Employee Habits				
egg 23 Liquid Waste Image: Constraint of the	ш	20	Food Cert./ Card				
egg 23 Liquid Waste Image: Constraint of the	ater	21	Water				
understand underst		22	Cross Con.				
understand underst	aste	-					
27 Ventilation 28 28 Doors 29 29 Floors 29 30 Walls - Ceilings X 31 Toilet Fac. 31 32 Janitorial Fac. 32 33 Lighting 33 34 Clothing - Linen 34 35 Signs 34 36 Misc. 34 Received By (Print): Received By (Signature): Date: 03/08/2024 REHS (Signature):							
27 Ventilation 28 28 Doors 29 29 Floors 29 30 Walls - Ceilings X 31 Toilet Fac. 31 32 Janitorial Fac. 32 33 Lighting 33 34 Clothing - Linen 34 35 Signs 34 36 Misc. 34 Received By (Print): Received By (Signature): Date: 03/08/2024 REHS (Signature):	ermin						
28 Doors 29 29 Floors 29 30 Walls - Ceilings X 31 Toilet Fac. 31 32 Janitorial Fac. 32 33 Lighting 32 34 Clothing - Linen 33 35 Signs 36 36 Misc. 34 Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): Date: 03/08/2024	Υe				_		
29 Floors 29 30 Walls - Ceilings X 31 Toilet Fac. 31 32 Janitorial Fac. 32 33 Lighting 33 34 Clothing - Linen 33 35 Signs 34 36 Misc. 34 Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): Date: 03/08/2024			-	\square			
$\frac{31 \text{ Toilet Fac.}}{32 \text{ Janitorial Fac.}} = \frac{31 \text{ Toilet Fac.}}{32 \text{ Janitorial Fac.}} = \frac{31 \text{ Loghting}}{33 \text{ Lighting}} = \frac{31 \text{ Cothing - Linen}}{33 \text{ Lighting}} = \frac{34 \text{ Clothing - Linen}}{35 \text{ Signs}} = \frac{34 \text{ Clothing - Linen}}{36 \text{ Misc.}} = \frac{36 \text{ Misc.}}{36 $	ties	-			-		
$\frac{31 \text{ Toilet Fac.}}{32 \text{ Janitorial Fac.}} = \frac{31 \text{ Toilet Fac.}}{32 \text{ Janitorial Fac.}} = \frac{31 \text{ Loghting}}{33 \text{ Lighting}} = \frac{31 \text{ Cothing - Linen}}{33 \text{ Lighting}} = \frac{34 \text{ Clothing - Linen}}{35 \text{ Signs}} = \frac{34 \text{ Clothing - Linen}}{36 \text{ Misc.}} = \frac{36 \text{ Misc.}}{36 $	acilit			\vdash			
32 Janitorial Fac. 33 Lighting 33 Lighting 34 Clothing - Linen 35 Signs 36 Misc. MAJ = Major violation OUT = Out of compliance Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): Received By (Print): National Freitas	ц	-	-		\vdash		
33 Lighting 33 33 Lighting 34 34 Clothing - Linen 35 35 Signs 36 36 Misc. 36 MAJ = Major violation OUT = Out of compliance COS = Corrected on-site Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): Date: 03/08/2024							
34 Clothing - Linen 35 Signs 36 Misc. 36 Misc. MAJ = Major violation OUT = Out of compliance COS = Corrected on-site Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): RetHS (Print): REHS (Signature):				H			
35 Signs 36 Misc. MAJ = Major violation OUT = Out of compliance COS = Corrected on-site Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): REHS (Print): REHS (Signature):	Misc.	1					
36 Misc. MAJ = Major violation OUT = Out of compliance COS = Corrected on-site Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): Date: REHS (Print): REHS (Signature): 03/08/2024			-				
Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): Date: REHS (Print): REHS (Signature): 03/08/2024		-	-				
Raina Freitas 03/08/2024 REHS (Print): REHS (Signature): Phone:	MAJ = Major violation OUT = Out of compliance COS = Corrected on-site						npliance COS = Corrected on-site
REHS (Print): REHS (Signature): Phone: 530-841-2112	Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): Date: 03/08/2024						Received by (Signature): Date: 03/08/2024
	REHS (Print): REHS (Signature): Phone: 530-841-2112						

Facility Name:	Holiday Inn Express			
	The marked items repre	esent Health Code violations a	nd must be corrected as follow	'S:
	·			
		ς		
Received By (Print): Ra	ina Freitas	Received by (Signature):		Date: 03/08/2024
REHS (Print):		REHS (Signature):		Phone:
Chalyn D	ewey	,		530-841-2112

Facility Name: Holiday Inn Expre	ess	
The marked item	ns represent Health Code violations and must be c	orrected as follows:
	ι,	
Received By (Print):	Received by (Signature):	Date:
Raina Freitas		03/08/2024
REHS (Print):	REHS (Signature):	Phone:
Chalyn Dewey		530-841-2112
Page 3		

Facility Name:	Holiday Inn Express	
	The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:	
	ζ.	
Received By (Print):		ite: 03/08/2024
REHS (Print): Chalyn I		one: 530-841-2112